

**BID TABULATION FOR  
2017 ASPHALT PAVEMENT CRACK TREATMENT CONTRACT  
MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2017, 10:00 AM**

				Engineer's Estimate		Scodeller Construction		Wolverine Sealcoating LLC		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
						51722 Grand River Wixom, MI 48393		3235 County Farm Rd. Jackson, MI 49201		2224 Veterans Memorial Parkway Saginaw, MI 48601	
Item No.	Description	Units	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	HMA Crack Treatment, Argyle from Wiser to West	LS	1.00	4,930.00	4,930.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	595.00	595.00	8,170.24	8,170.24
2	HMA Crack Treatment, Blackstone from Washington to Glick	LS	1.00	4,420.00	4,420.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	571.00	571.00	7,219.20	7,219.20
3	HMA Crack Treatment, Brown from Morrell to Michigan	LS	1.00	10,930.00	10,930.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	1,309.00	1,309.00	17,934.08	17,934.08
4	HMA Crack Treatment, Clinton from Adams to Clinton	LS	1.00	3,120.00	3,120.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	5,153.28	5,153.28
5	HMA Crack Treatment, Clinton from Adams to Monroe	LS	1.00	3,240.00	3,240.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,450.00	1,450.00	5,355.52	5,355.52
6	HMA Crack Treatment, Daniel from Brown to Higby	LS	1.00	1,820.00	1,820.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,499.00	2,499.00	2,974.72	2,974.72
7	HMA Crack Treatment, Elm from High to Page	LS	1.00	15,290.00	15,290.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	11,591.00	11,591.00	25,053.44	25,053.44
8	HMA Crack Treatment, Elm from Homewild to North	LS	1.00	6,700.00	6,700.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,665.00	6,665.00	11,010.56	11,010.56
9	HMA Crack Treatment, Elm from North to City Limits	LS	1.00	14,310.00	14,310.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	9,758.00	9,758.00	23,390.72	23,390.72
10	HMA Crack Treatment, Elm from Plymouth to Michigan	LS	1.00	4,020.00	4,020.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,990.00	3,990.00	6,640.64	6,640.64
11	HMA Crack Treatment, First from Greenwood to Morrell	LS	1.00	3,770.00	3,770.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,333.00	3,333.00	6,284.80	6,284.80
12	HMA Crack Treatment, Fourth from Audubon to Greenwood	LS	1.00	3,310.00	3,310.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	572.00	572.00	5,465.60	5,465.60
13	HMA Crack Treatment, Fourth from Griswold to Morrell	LS	1.00	8,590.00	8,590.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	4,998.00	4,998.00	14,389.76	14,389.76
14	HMA Crack Treatment, Fourth from Morrell to Michigan	LS	1.00	6,580.00	6,580.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,552.00	4,552.00	11,016.96	11,016.96
15	HMA Crack Treatment, Franklin from Third to Jackson	LS	1.00	4,320.00	4,320.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,775.00	5,775.00	7,413.68	7,413.68
16	HMA Crack Treatment, Ganson from Brown to Wisner	LS	1.00	4,110.00	4,110.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,620.00	2,620.00	6,727.68	6,727.68
17	HMA Crack Treatment, Ganson from Cooper to East	LS	1.00	6,900.00	6,900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,575.00	3,575.00	11,404.80	11,404.80

**BID TABULATION FOR  
2017 ASPHALT PAVEMENT CRACK TREATMENT CONTRACT  
MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2017, 10:00 AM**

				Engineer's Estimate		Scodeller Construction		Wolverine Sealcoating LLC		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
						51722 Grand River Wixom, MI 48393		3235 County Farm Rd. Jackson, MI 49201		2224 Veterans Memorial Parkway Saginaw, MI 48601	
Item No.	Description	Units	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
18	HMA Crack Treatment, Ganson from East to Elm	LS	1.00	8,630.00	8,630.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,285.00	4,285.00	14,254.08	14,254.08
19	HMA Crack Treatment, Ganson from Elm to Orange	LS	1.00	960.00	960.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	690.00	690.00	1,585.92	1,585.92
20	HMA Crack Treatment, Ganson from Jackson to Cooper	LS	1.00	4,530.00	4,530.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,332.00	3,332.00	7,545.60	7,545.60
21	HMA Crack Treatment, Ganson from Wisner to Jackson	LS	1.00	16,450.00	16,450.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	1,725.00	1,725.00	26,956.80	26,956.80
22	HMA Crack Treatment, High from Fourth to Francis	LS	1.00	11,480.00	11,480.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,472.00	10,472.00	20,922.88	20,922.88
23	HMA Crack Treatment, High from Cooper to Losey	LS	1.00	12,800.00	12,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,733.00	5,733.00	25,907.20	25,907.20
24	HMA Crack Treatment, High from Losey to Executive	LS	1.00	18,560.00	18,560.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	15,232.00	15,232.00	30,899.20	30,899.20
25	HMA Crack Treatment, Jackson from Glick to Ganson	LS	1.00	6,680.00	6,680.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,998.00	4,998.00	11,138.56	11,138.56
26	HMA Crack Treatment, Milwaukee from Euclid to High	LS	1.00	3,150.00	3,150.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,550.00	4,550.00	5,107.20	5,107.20
27	HMA Crack Treatment, Milwaukee from High to Morrell	LS	1.00	5,740.00	5,740.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,025.00	7,025.00	9,308.16	9,308.16
28	HMA Crack Treatment, Morrell from Brown to West	LS	1.00	7,530.00	7,530.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,450.00	7,450.00	12,437.76	12,437.76
29	HMA Crack Treatment, Morrell from Hupp to Elm	LS	1.00	6,580.00	6,580.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,308.00	6,308.00	11,020.80	11,020.80
30	HMA Crack Treatment, North from Lansing to Cooper	LS	1.00	13,040.00	13,040.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,490.00	5,490.00	21,306.88	21,306.88
31	HMA Crack Treatment, Waterloo from Michigan to Homewild	LS	1.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,795.00	2,795.00	5,309.44	5,309.44
32	HMA Crack Treatment, West from Roundabout to Briarcliff	LS	1.00	5,160.00	5,160.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,068.00	3,068.00	8,453.12	8,453.12
33	HMA Crack Treatment, Wildwood from Daniel to West	LS	1.00	7,690.00	7,690.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	12,595.20	12,595.20

**BID TABULATION FOR  
2017 ASPHALT PAVEMENT CRACK TREATMENT CONTRACT  
MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2017, 10:00 AM**

				Engineer's Estimate		Scodeller Construction		Wolverine Sealcoating LLC		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
						51722 Grand River Wixom, MI 48393		3235 County Farm Rd. Jackson, MI 49201		2224 Veterans Memorial Parkway Saginaw, MI 48601	
Item No.	Description	Units	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
34	HMA Crack Treatment, Wildwood from West to Steward	LS	1.00	6,860.00	6,860.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,920.00	4,920.00	11,481.60	11,481.60
35	HMA Crack Treatment, Wisner from North to Argyle	LS	1.00	4,550.00	4,550.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,188.00	6,188.00	7,517.44	7,517.44
36	HMA Crack Treatment, Backus from Hallett to North	LS	1.00	2,070.00	2,070.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,094.00	3,094.00	3,464.96	3,464.96
37	HMA Crack Treatment, Bennett from south end to North	LS	1.00	1,140.00	1,140.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,610.00	2,610.00	1,917.44	1,917.44
38	HMA Crack Treatment, Bennett from Webb to Hallett	LS	1.00	790.00	790.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,773.00	1,773.00	1,328.64	1,328.64
39	HMA Crack Treatment, Center from Ganson to North	LS	1.00	3,690.00	3,690.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,142.00	2,142.00	5,982.72	5,982.72
40	HMA Crack Treatment, Commonwealth from West to Lansing	LS	1.00	5,790.00	5,790.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,330.00	3,330.00	9,692.16	9,692.16
41	HMA Crack Treatment, Durand from south end to Morrell	LS	1.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	6,581.76	6,581.76
42	HMA Crack Treatment, East from Homewild to Ganson	LS	1.00	1,790.00	1,790.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,620.00	2,620.00	2,935.04	2,935.04
43	HMA Crack Treatment, Ellery from Ganson to LeRoy	LS	1.00	1,560.00	1,560.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,160.00	1,160.00	2,534.40	2,534.40
44	HMA Crack Treatment, Forest from Edgewood to Homewild	LS	1.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,440.00	1,440.00	2,649.60	2,649.60
45	HMA Crack Treatment, Hallett from Backus to Foote	LS	1.00	610.00	610.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,028.00	2,028.00	1,000.96	1,000.96
46	HMA Crack Treatment, Hallett from Bennett to Backus	LS	1.00	790.00	790.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,904.00	1,904.00	1,328.64	1,328.64
47	HMA Crack Treatment, Hibbard from Ganson to North	LS	1.00	3,990.00	3,990.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,940.00	1,940.00	6,685.44	6,685.44
48	HMA Crack Treatment, Hibbard from Wildwood to RR	LS	1.00	2,180.00	2,180.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,630.00	1,630.00	3,658.24	3,658.24
49	HMA Crack Treatment, Hill from Lansing to Blackstone	LS	1.00	3,640.00	3,640.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,640.00	4,640.00	6,095.36	6,095.36

**BID TABULATION FOR  
2017 ASPHALT PAVEMENT CRACK TREATMENT CONTRACT  
MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2017, 10:00 AM**

				Engineer's Estimate		Scodeller Construction		Wolverine Sealcoating LLC		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
						51722 Grand River Wixom, MI 48393		3235 County Farm Rd. Jackson, MI 49201		2224 Veterans Memorial Parkway Saginaw, MI 48601	
Item No.	Description	Units	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
50	HMA Crack Treatment, Hill Place from Hill to McKinley	LS	1.00	530.00	530.00	500.00	500.00	2,213.00	2,213.00	883.20	883.20
51	HMA Crack Treatment, Homewild from Edgewood to Ellery	LS	1.00	1,230.00	1,230.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	9,320.00	9,320.00	2,017.28	2,017.28
52	HMA Crack Treatment, Homewild from State to Ellery	LS	1.00	3,590.00	3,590.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,490.00	8,490.00	6,009.60	6,009.60
53	HMA Crack Treatment, Howard from Argyle to Austin	LS	1.00	2,040.00	2,040.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,142.00	2,142.00	3,418.88	3,418.88
54	HMA Crack Treatment, Jasper from west end to Fourth	LS	1.00	1,610.00	1,610.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,420.00	1,420.00	2,627.84	2,627.84
55	HMA Crack Treatment, Lincoln from Webb to North	LS	1.00	2,860.00	2,860.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,580.00	4,580.00	4,788.48	4,788.48
56	HMA Crack Treatment, Linwood from High to Rockwell	LS	1.00	2,570.00	2,570.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	975.00	975.00	4,298.24	4,298.24
57	HMA Crack Treatment, Loomis from LeRoy to Argyle	LS	1.00	4,330.00	4,330.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,059.00	1,059.00	7,015.68	7,015.68
58	HMA Crack Treatment, Mason from First to Blackstone	LS	1.00	1,990.00	1,990.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,470.00	1,470.00	3,333.12	3,333.12
59	HMA Crack Treatment, Mason from Jackson to Mechanic	LS	1.00	2,510.00	2,510.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,605.00	1,605.00	4,126.72	4,126.72
60	HMA Crack Treatment, Mason from Mechanic to Francis	LS	1.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,190.00	2,190.00	1,946.88	1,946.88
61	HMA Crack Treatment, Norfolk from Wisner to Bowen	LS	1.00	710.00	710.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,162.24	1,162.24
62	HMA Crack Treatment, Park from Michigan to Pearl	LS	1.00	950.00	950.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,390.00	1,390.00	1,562.88	1,562.88
63	HMA Crack Treatment, Pearl from Jackson to Mechanic	LS	1.00	2,660.00	2,660.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,522.00	4,522.00	4,454.40	4,454.40
64	HMA Crack Treatment, Plymouth from Pleasant to Gorham	LS	1.00	1,510.00	1,510.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,980.00	2,980.00	2,453.76	2,453.76
65	HMA Crack Treatment, Robinson from Kent to Francis	LS	1.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	1,831.68	1,831.68

**BID TABULATION FOR  
2017 ASPHALT PAVEMENT CRACK TREATMENT CONTRACT  
MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2017, 10:00 AM**

				Engineer's Estimate		Scodeller Construction		Wolverine Sealcoating LLC		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
						51722 Grand River Wixom, MI 48393		3235 County Farm Rd. Jackson, MI 49201		2224 Veterans Memorial Parkway Saginaw, MI 48601	
Item No.	Description	Units	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
66	HMA Crack Treatment, Seymour from Ganson to Floral	LS	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,320.00	3,320.00	9,963.36	9,963.36
67	HMA Crack Treatment, Seymour from Michigan to Ganson	LS	1.00	2,940.00	2,940.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,142.00	2,142.00	4,803.84	4,803.84
68	HMA Crack Treatment, Sparks from West to Lansing	LS	1.00	5,060.00	5,060.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,739.00	2,739.00	8,213.76	8,213.76
69	HMA Crack Treatment, Spring from North to Hill	LS	1.00	1,490.00	1,490.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,904.00	1,904.00	2,503.68	2,503.68
70	HMA Crack Treatment, St Clair from Clinton to Lansing	LS	1.00	5,260.00	5,260.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,975.00	2,975.00	8,696.32	8,696.32
71	HMA Crack Treatment, State from Pearl to Ganson	LS	1.00	4,250.00	4,250.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,269.00	2,269.00	7,123.20	7,123.20
72	HMA Crack Treatment, Trail from Oakhill to Blackstone	LS	1.00	4,630.00	4,630.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,185.00	7,185.00	7,754.24	7,754.24
73	HMA Crack Treatment, Union from West to Sixth	LS	1.00	1,440.00	1,440.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,850.00	2,850.00	2,346.24	2,346.24
74	HMA Crack Treatment, Wesley from Blackstone to Jackson	LS	1.00	2,050.00	2,050.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,982.00	1,982.00	3,421.44	3,421.44
75	HMA Crack Treatment, Whitney from Ganson to LeRoy	LS	1.00	1,640.00	1,640.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	2,743.04	2,743.04
76	HMA Crack Treatment, Wilkins from Jackson to Fancis	LS	1.00	2,930.00	2,930.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,490.00	1,490.00	4,785.92	4,785.92
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>352,720.00</b>		<b>274,500.00</b>		<b>277,677.00</b>		<b>589,494.80</b>